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Ecole Moyenne de I'Etat — Lessines
1959-1960

28Me primaire

Mr MONVOISIN

Marc DUBOIS

1. Mr. MONVOISIN
2. Eric UYLEBROECK
3. Andre GRIGOLATO
4. (?) EDBORG
5. Marc DUBOIS
6. Pierre Philippe MOULIGNEAU
7. CLAUSE (?)

8. Jean-Marie TAVERNIER

9. Leon LIVEMONT

10. Claude LOSEN

11. Jacky VANDERMONST

13. Jean-Marie DEROBERTMASURE

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Serge BOURLEAU (?)
Albert VAN HELMONT
Luc DEMEULDRE
Jean-Pierre FLAMENT
Daniel DEBECK
Claude BOTQUIN
Pierre DEBUSSCHERE
Francis BOTTEQUIN

Claude DEPESSEMIER
Jean-Paul LEJEUNE
(?) BOURGEOQIS



